3A Intermediate Contract Bridge Tuesday 2 December 25

Directed by Milton Hart

Pair

Match Points

Scored by Milton Hart

MPs/Max Score%

North / South

1 3 Peng Yeo & Valerie Dee

2 4 Dusan Jevric & Lucietta Campestre

3 6 Milton Hart & Peter Greenwood

4

4

1 lan Croft & Richard Bonney

2 Liz McDonald & Peter Giles

6 5 John Klunder & John Milliner

East / West

1

2

3

6

Mike Dolman & Graham Smithson
Mandy Tomney & Audrey Donsen
Viv Hayman & Lee Rech

Harry Faulkner & Sue Roberts
Glenys Hillier & Veronica Boswell

Fran O'Neill & Chris Forte
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